
MAX VOLUME
UP TO 22M3

GVW
3500KG

MAX PAYLOAD
UP TO 380KG
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DIMENSIONS

L 4.1M H 2.5M W 2.1M
FREIGHTLOADERGT

Exterior Dimensions
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Total Length

Wheel Arch Width

Total Height

Total Width Excluding Mirrors

Total Width Including Mirrors

Loading Height [Std Susp]

Rear Overhang

Wheel Base

Ground Clearance

355mm

6690mm

3125mm

2150mm

550mm

2520mm

-

4332mm

1080mm

Internal Cargo Dimensions
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Load Height

Load Width

Height through rear doors

Between Wheel Arches

Width through rear doors

Bulk Head to Wheel Arches

Wheel Arch to Rear Frame

Wheel Arch Height

Wheel Arch Length

4105mm

2515mm

2100mm

2335mm

1390mm

1845mm

2250mm

900mm

300mm

865mm

Maxi Mover Conversion Partner

RENAULT
FREIGHTLOADER ® RANGE

All calculations are dependent upon the final build specification. Payload includes 1/4 tank of fuel without driver. Terms & conditions apply.

INCREASED
VOLUME

INCREASED
PAYLOADS

INCREASED
FUEL SAVINGS

INCREASED
PROFIT

REDUCED
FOOTPRINT


